
MONTH DATE DAY
Routine Activity (1st 
Semester)*

Particulars Committee/Club MEETINGS

JULY 1 Monday Internship for BMLT 5th Semester 

JULY 2 Tuesday Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 3 Wednesday Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 4 Thursday Internship for BMLT 5th Semester Monthly Meeting _June

JULY 5 Friday Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 6 Saturday Weekly off Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 7 Sunday Weekly off

JULY 8 Monday Teaching Day 1 1st meeting of exam committee

JULY 9 Tuesday Teaching Day 2 Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 10 Wednesday Teaching Day 3 Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 11 Thursday Teaching Day 4 Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 12 Friday Teaching Day 5 Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 13 Saturday Weekly off Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 14 Sunday Weekly off

JULY 15 Monday Teaching Day 6 Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 16 Tuesday Teaching Day 7 Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 17 Wednesday Holiday Muharam

JULY 18 Thursday Teaching Day 8 Internship for BMLT 5th Semester Meeting: Innovative & Scientific modelling

JULY 19 Friday Teaching Day 9 Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 20 Saturday Weekly off

JULY 21 Sunday Weekly off

JULY 22 Monday Teaching Day 10
ENROLLMENT_MAKAUT (3rd & 5th ) 

Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

ENROLLMENT_MAKAUT(3rd & 5th )

Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

ENROLLMENT_MAKAUT(3rd & 5th )

Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

ENROLLMENT_MAKAUT(3rd & 5th )

Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 26 Friday Teaching Day 14
ENROLLMENT_MAKAUT(3rd & 5th ) 

Internship for BMLT 5th Semester
100th_Meeting DAC_ODD

JULY 27 Saturday Weekly off
 Beyond Curriculam 
Activity

ENROLLMENT_MAKAUT(3rd & 5th ) 

Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 28 Sunday Weekly off ENROLLMENT_MAKAUT(3rd & 5th )

JULY 25 Thursday Teaching Day 13

JULY 23 Tuesday Teaching Day 11

JULY 24 Wednesday Teaching Day 12  Ideathon

GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Academic Session 2024-25 College code 313(ODD SEMESTER)

[N.B. all scheduled activities mentioned in the academic calendar are tentative and subject to change depending on situational requirements.]

Routine Activity (3rd 
, 5th, Semester)

SLC AND OTHER 
COCURICULLAR 
ACTIVITIES

Commencement of 3rd,5th and 7th Semester



JULY 29 Monday Teaching Day 15
ENROLLMENT_MAKAUT(3rd & 5th ) 

Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

JULY 30 Tuesday Teaching Day 16
ENROLLMENT_MAKAUT(3rd & 5th ) 

Internship for BMLT 5th Semester
Magazine publication

JULY 31 Wednesday Teaching Day 17
ENROLLMENT_MAKAUT(3rd & 5th ) 

Internship for BMLT 5th Semester

August 1 Thursday Teaching Day 18
Internship for BMLT 5th Semester / 

Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester. 

Meeting of Photography Club

August 2 Friday Teaching Day 19
Internship for BMLT 5th Semester/ 

Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Intra college Football 
tournament

Monthly Meeting _July

August 3 Saturday Weekly off
Internship for BMLT 5th Semester / 

Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Intra college Football 
tournament

Sport Club Meeting

August 4 Sunday Weekly off

August 5 Monday Teaching Day 20
Internship for BMLT 5th Semester / 

Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

August 6 Tuesday Teaching Day 21
Internship for BMLT 5th Semester/ 

Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

August 7 Wednesday Teaching Day 22
Internship for BMLT 5th Semester / 

Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Meeting _Debate and Extempore

August 8 Thursday Teaching Day 23

August 9 Friday Teaching Day 24
Internship for BMLT 5th Semester / 

Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Seminar on International Youth 
Day

Fire and Safety committee meeting

August 10 Saturday Weekly off
Internship for BMLT 5th Semester/ 

Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

August 11 Sunday Weekly off

 CA1_SUBMISSION

MAKAUT(3rd & 5th)

 Internship for BMLT 5th Semester / 

Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

August 13 Tuesday Teaching Day 26
CA1_SUBMISSION    MAKAUT (3rd 

& 5th) / Hospital training for BBA HM 

5th semester

Admission Committee Meeting

CA1_SUBMISSION

MAKAUT(3rd & 5th) / Hospital training 

for BBA HM 5th semester

August 15 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY
Submission of requisition for infrastructure and man 
power

August 14 Wednesday Teaching Day 27
Hostel committee meeting,
Cultural Club Meeting

Internship for BMLT 5th Semester / 

Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

August 12 Monday Teaching Day 25 Newsletter for month of July



CA1_SUBMISSION

MAKAUT (3rd & 5th) / Hospital training 

for BBA HM 5th semester

August 17 Saturday Weekly off
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

August 18 Sunday Weekly off

August 19 Monday Teaching Day 29
Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
 Competition for World 
Photography Day

Academic-Administrative Audit

/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Induction program for 1st Sem

/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Induction program for 1st Sem

/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Induction program for 1st Sem

August 24 Saturday Weekly off
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

August 25 Sunday Weekly off

August 26 Monday
JANMASTAMI / Hospital training for 

BBA HM 5th semester

/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Induction program for 1st Sem

/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Induction program for 1st Sem

/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Induction program for 1st Sem

August 30 Friday Teaching Day 37 Teaching Day 8
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
1st PTM/ Magazine Publication

August 31 Saturday Weekly off
 Beyond Curriculam 
Activity

/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

September 1 Sunday Weekly off

September 2 Monday Teaching Day 38 Teaching Day 9
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Intra College Football 
Tournament sports club

September 3 Tuesday Teaching Day 39 Teaching Day 10
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Intra College Football 
Tournament sports club

September 4 Wednesday Teaching Day 40 Teaching Day 11
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Industry Visit for 1st Year 
students

Monthly Meeting _August

September 5 Thursday Teaching Day 41 Teaching Day 12
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Teachers Day Celebration

1st PTM

August 29 Thursday Teaching Day 36 Teaching Day 7
Gender Sensitization 
Awareness Programme

1st PTM

August 28 Wednesday Teaching Day 35 Teaching Day 6
Painting Event in UG 
Induction

Debate and Extempore club meeting

August 27 Tuesday Teaching Day 34 Teaching Day 5 101th_Meeting DAC_ODD S

August 23 Friday Teaching Day 33 Teaching Day 4  Alumni Talk

August 22 Thursday Teaching Day 32 Teaching Day 3 Smart India Hackathon Screening

August 21 Wednesday Teaching Day 31 Teaching Day 2
Smart India Hackathon 
Screening

August 20 Tuesday Teaching Day 30 Teaching Day 1

commencement of 1st Semester* / Hospital training for BBA HM 

5th semester
Induction program for 1st Sem/ Smart India Hackathon 
Screening

Academic-Administrative Audit

August 16 Friday Teaching Day 28



September 6 Friday Teaching Day 42 Teaching Day 13
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Seminar on National Nutrition 
Week

2nd Meeting of Exam committee

September 7 Saturday Weekly off
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

September 8 Sunday Weekly off

September 9 Monday Teaching Day 43 Teaching Day 14
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

September 10 Tuesday Teaching Day 44 Teaching Day 15
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

September 11 Wednesday Teaching Day 45 Teaching Day 16
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

September 12 Thursday Teaching Day 46 Teaching Day 17 News letter for month of August

September 13 Friday Teaching Day 47 Teaching Day 18
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

September 14 Saturday Weekly off
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Intra College Cricket 
Tournament

September 15 Sunday Weekly off

September 16 Monday
Fateha Dwaz Daham / Hospital 

training for BBA HM 5th semester

September 17 Tuesday
Vishwakarma Puja/ CA2&PCA1 
MAKAUT / Hospital training for BBA 

HM 5th semester

September 18 Wednesday Teaching Day 48 Teaching Day 19
CA2&PCA1 MAKAUT / Hospital 

training for BBA HM 5th semester

September 19 Thursday Teaching Day 49 Teaching Day 20
CA2&PCA1 MAKAUT / Hospital 

training for BBA HM 5th semester
Purchase committee Meeting

September 20 Friday Teaching Day 50 Teaching Day 21
CA2&PCA1 MAKAUT/ Hospital 

training for BBA HM 5th semester
 Ideathon

September 21 Saturday Weekly off
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

September 22 Sunday Weekly off

September 23 Monday Teaching Day 51 Teaching Day 22
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

September 24 Tuesday Teaching Day 52 Teaching Day 23
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

September 25 Wednesday Teaching Day 53 Teaching Day 24
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

September 26 Thursday Teaching Day 54 Teaching Day 25
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
102th_Meeting DAC_ODD S

September 27 Friday Teaching Day 55 Teaching Day 26
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
World Tourism Day IQAC Meeting Odd sem

September 28 Saturday Weekly off Beyond curriculum activity / Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
International Conference

September 29 Sunday Weekly off International Conference

September 30 Monday Teaching Day 56 Teaching Day 27
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Magazine Publication
Cultural Club Meeting

Intra College Cricket Tournament
Freshers Welcome



October 1 Tuesday Teaching Day 57 Teaching Day 28
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
SWACH BHARAT ABHIYAN

October 2 Wednesday

October 3 Thursday Teaching Day 58 Teaching Day 29
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Monthly Meeting _September

October 4 Friday Teaching Day 59 Teaching Day 30
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

Seminar on Job roles in 
QA

BOS meeting, ODD sem 20

October 5 Saturday Weekly off
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

October 6 Sunday Weekly off

October 7 Monday Teaching Day 60 Teaching Day 31
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Seminar on Wildlife week

October 8 Tuesday Teaching Day 61 Teaching Day 32
 Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

October 9 Wednesday
DURGA PUJA VACATION/ Hospital 

training for BBA HM 5th semester

October 10 Thursday
DURGA PUJA VACATION/ Hospital 

training for BBA HM 5th semester

October 11 Friday
DURGA PUJA VACATION/ Hospital 

training for BBA HM 5th semester

October 12 Saturday
DURGA PUJA VACATION/ Hospital 

training for BBA HM 5th semester

October 13 Sunday DURGA PUJA VACATION/ 

October 14 Monday DURGA PUJA VACATION/ 

October 15 Tuesday DURGA PUJA VACATION

October 16 Wednesday DURGA PUJA VACATION

October 17 Thursday Teaching Day 62 Teaching Day 33
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

October 18 Friday Teaching Day 63 Teaching Day 34
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Antiragging committee meeting/ News letter for 
the month of September

October 19 Saturday Weekly off
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

October 20 Sunday Weekly off

October 21 Monday Teaching Day 64 Teaching Day 34
CA3_MAKAUT / Hospital training for 

BBA HM 5th semester

October 22 Tuesday Teaching Day 65 Teaching Day 35
CA3_MAKAUT/ Hospital training for 

BBA HM 5th semester

October 23 Wednesday Teaching Day 66 Teaching Day 36
CA3_MAKAUT/ Hospital training for 

BBA HM 5th semester

October 24 Thursday Teaching Day 67 Teaching Day 37
CA3_MAKAUT/ Hospital training for 

BBA HM 5th semester

October 25 Friday Teaching Day 68 Teaching Day 38
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Intra College Badminton 
Tourna

Meeting of Academic Council

October 26 Saturday Weekly off Beyond curriculum activity / Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

October 27 Sunday Weekly off

Intra College Badminton Tournament/Athletics events/Indoor game

Intra College Badminton Tournament/Athletics events/Indoor game

GANDHIJI'S BIRTHDAY and MAHALAYA



October 28 Monday Teaching Day 69 Teaching Day 39
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
103th_Meeting DAC_ODD SEM

October 29 Tuesday Teaching Day70 Teaching Day 40
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester

October 30 Wednesday Teaching Day 71 Teaching Day 41
/ Hospital training for BBA HM 5th 

semester
Pre-Diwali Celebration Magazine Publication

October 31 Thursday
KALIPUJA/ Hospital training for BBA 

HM 5th semester

November 1 Friday DIWALI

November 2 Saturday Weekly off

November 3 Sunday Weekly off BHATRIDWITIA

November 4 Monday Teaching Day 72 Teaching Day 42

November 5 Tuesday Teaching Day 73 Teaching Day 43
Industry visit for 2nd year and 
3rd Year students

Monthly meeting_OCT

November 6 Wednesday Teaching Day 74 Teaching Day 44

November 7 Thursday Teaching Day 75 Teaching Day 45

November 8 Friday Teaching Day 76 Teaching Day 46

November 9 Saturday Weekly off

November 10 Sunday Weekly off

November 11 Monday Teaching Day 77 Teaching Day 47 CA4_MAKAUT
Seminar, celebration of 
International Science Day

2nd PTM

November 12 Tuesday Teaching Day 78 Teaching Day 48 CA4_MAKAUT
Industrial visist for M.Sc and 
MMLT

2nd PTM, 3rd Meeting of Exam Committee

November 13 Wednesday Teaching Day 79 Teaching Day 49 CA4_MAKAUT
Intra College Volleyball 
Tournament

2nd PTM

November 15 Friday Newslwrrwe for the month of october

November 16 Saturday Weekly off CA4_MAKAUT

November 17 Sunday Weekly off

November 18 Monday Teaching Day 81 Teaching Day 51
ODD SEM EXAM FORM FILL 
UP_MAKAUT

November 19 Tuesday Teaching Day 82 Teaching Day 52
ODD SEM EXAM FORM FILL 
UP_MAKAUT

November 20 Wednesday Teaching Day 83 Teaching Day 53
ODD SEM EXAM FORM FILL 
UP_MAKAUT

November 21 Thursday Teaching Day 84 Teaching Day 54
ODD SEM EXAM FORM FILL 
UP_MAKAUT

November 22 Friday Teaching Day 85 Teaching Day 55
ODD SEM EXAM FORM FILL 
UP_MAKAUT

Admission Committee Meeting

November 23 Saturday Weekly off Teaching Day 56
ODD SEM EXAM FORM FILL 
UP_MAKAUT

November 24 Sunday Weekly off Teaching Day 57 
ODD SEM EXAM FORM FILL 
UP_MAKAUT

November 25 Monday Teaching Day 86 Teaching Day 58 
ODD SEM EXAM FORM FILL 
UP_MAKAUT

November 26 Tuesday Study Leave Teaching Day 59 104th_Meeting DAC_ODD Sem

November 27 Wednesday Study Leave Teaching Day 60

November 28 Thursday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 61 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

November 29 Friday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 62 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT Magazine Publication

Orphanage Visit_Eve of Guru Nanak’s Birthday

GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY

Constitution day celebration_Debate and extempore club

November 14 Thursday Teaching Day 80 Teaching Day 50 CA4_MAKAUT
Intra College Volleyball Tournament/Intra College Kabaddi Tour



November 30 Saturday Semester Exam ODD
     Beyond curriculam 
activity

THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 1 Sunday

December 2 Monday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 63 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 3 Tuesday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 64 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 4 Wednesday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 65 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT Monthly meeting for November

December 5 Thursday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 66 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 6 Friday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 67 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT Sports club meeting

December 7 Saturday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 68 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 8 Sunday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 69 

December 9 Monday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 70 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 10 Tuesday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 71 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 11 Wednesday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 72 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 12 Thursday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 73 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 13 Friday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 74 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 14 Saturday Semester Exam ODD Teaching Day 75 THEORY EXAM_MAKAUT

December 15 Sunday

December 16 Monday Practical Exam ODD Teaching Day 76 
PRAC & SESSIONAL MARKS 
SUBMISSION_MAKAUT

  FDP_ODD SEM News letter for the month of November

December 17 Tuesday Practical Exam ODD Teaching Day 77 
PRAC & SESSIONAL MARKS 
SUBMISSION_MAKAUT

  FDP_ODD SEM

December 18 Wednesday Practical Exam ODD Teaching Day 78
PRAC & SESSIONAL MARKS 
SUBMISSION_MAKAUT

 FDP_ODD SEM

December 19 Thursday Practical Exam ODD Teaching Day 79
PRAC & SESSIONAL MARKS 
SUBMISSION_MAKAUT

  FDP_ODD SEM

December 20 Friday Practical Exam ODD Teaching Day 80
PRAC & SESSIONAL MARKS 
SUBMISSION_MAKAUT

  FDP_ODD SEM 105th_Meeting DAC_ODD Sem

December 21 Saturday Practical Exam ODD Teaching Day 81
PRAC & SESSIONAL MARKS 
SUBMISSION_MAKAUT

December 22 Sunday

December 23 Monday Teaching Day 82 Semster End Examination

December 24 Tuesday Teaching Day 83 Semster End Examination Magazine Publication

December 25 Wednesday Holiday Christmas

December 26 Thursday

Semester Break/ / Hospital training 

for BBA HM 6th semester/ Internship for 

M.Sc/MMLT 4th semester 

December 27 Friday

Semester Break / Hospital training for 

BBA HM 6th semester/ Internship for 

M.Sc/MMLT 4th semester

December 28 Saturday

Semester Break / Hospital training for 

BBA HM 6th semester/ Internship for 

M.Sc/MMLT 4th semester

December 29 Sunday

Semester Break / Hospital training for 

BBA HM 6th semester/ Internship for 

M.Sc/MMLT 4th semester

December 30 Monday
Semester Break / Hospital training for 

BBA HM 6th semester/ Internship for 

M.Sc/MMLT 4th semester

Publication of digital bulletin



December 31 Tuesday
Final date for submisssion of Mar 
and Moocs for ODD Sem

Semester Break / Hospital training for 

BBA HM 6th semester/ Internship for 

M.Sc/MMLT 4th semester

  Last date of semester fee payment: Each Semester

NOTE: 

Exam dates for 1st year 
could not be finalized as 
MAKAUT has not 
released 1st year Exam 
Calendar

1st year Exam dates will 
be updated as per 
MAKAUT NOTICE

Result Publication date  
as per MAKAUT 30th April 2025


